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Notes:
Classes Begin: Tuesday, Sep 6 (After Labour Day). 
Classes End: Monday, Dec 5
Reading Week & Deferred Exams: 5 days (Oct 8-14); Study Break & Deferred Exams: 2 days (Dec 6-7)
Exams: 13 days (Dec 8-20), including Sundays as regular exam days. 
   Saturday, Jan 7* - Exam Accomodation Date
   Sunday, Jan 8** - Exam Contingency Date for exams cancelled due to unforseen circumstances
   Saturday, Sep 10*** - Exam Contingency Date for Summer 2022 (first Saturday after the session begins) & Special Deferred Exams
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Classes Begin: Monday, Jan 9
Classes End: Monday, Apr 10 (Makeup Friday)
Reading Week & Deferred Exams: 5 days (Feb 18-24); Study Break & Deferred Exams: 2 days (Apr 11-12)
Exams: 13 days (Apr 13-27). 
   Sunday, Apr 16* - Exam Accomodation Date
   Sunday, Apr 23** - Exam Contingency Date for exams cancelled due to unforseen circumstances
   Saturday, Jan 14*** - Exam Contingency Date for Fall 2022 (first Saturday after the session begins) & Special Deferred Exams

Summer 2023
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